Month
Feb 2016
Mar 2016
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May 2016
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Fiscal YTD

State Tax
Received

$2,484,170
$4,358,754
$3,735,111
$4,339,440
$5,735,508
$5,533,949
$7,345,281
$6,679,585
$7,831,157
$6,463,877
$5,647,600
$5,261,096
$4,509,163

$49,271,708
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Source: Dept. of Revenue

Marijuana Tax Receipts
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*Note: Starting in February 2017, the split between state and local is estimated, due to the collection of state and local taxes together.
Local taxes collected by DOR first took effect during January 2017, and were due in February 2017.
Complete information on state and local amounts will be known when quarterly tax returns are filed.

Source: Oregon Department of Revenue Research Section (monthly receipt report data, plus estimation process using administrative data)

Note 2: Amounts reflect payments made by businesses during the month, rather than tax liability. Liability is determined by a tax return.
Amounts cannot be directly translated to sales made by businesses to consumers, for several reasons.
Retailers retain two percent of taxes collected as a reimbursement for the cost of tax collection.

Payments might have been made later than when they were due.

Date updated: March 16, 2017






